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Chair, Representative Karen 
McCormick, D-District 11 

karen.mccormick.house@coleg.gov 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Vice Chair, Representative Tisha 
Mauro, D-District 46 

tisha.mauro.house@coleg.gov 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Representative Mandy Lindsay 

D-District 42 

mandy.lindsay.house@coleg.gov 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Representative Meghan Lukens 

D-District 26 
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Representative Matthew Martinez 
D-District 62 
matthew.martinez.house@coleg.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Representative Matt Soper 

R-District 54 

matt.soper.house@coleg.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:karen.mccormick.house@coleg.gov
mailto:tisha.mauro.house@coleg.gov
mailto:mandy.lindsay.house@coleg.gov
mailto:meghan.lukens.house@coleg.gov
mailto:matthew.martinez.house@coleg.gov
mailto:matt.soper.house@coleg.gov


 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Representative Tammy Story 

D-District 25 
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Representative Elizabeth Velasco 

D-District 57 

elizabeth.velasco.house@coleg.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Representative Ty Winter 
R-District 47 
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Representative Dusty Johnson 

R-District 63 
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Representative Lesley Smith 

D-District 49 
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Representative Katie Stewart 
D-District 59 
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Representative Larry Suckla 

R-District 58 
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2025 Senate Agriculture & Natural Resources Committee Members 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Chair, Senator Dylan Roberts 

D-District 8 
dylan.roberts.senate@coleg.gov 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Vice Chair, Senator Jessie Danielson 

D-District 22 

jessie.danielson.senate@coleg.gov 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Senator Marc Catlin 
R-District 5 

marc.catlin.senate@coleg.gov 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Senator Nick Hinrichsen 

D-District 3 
nick.hinrichsen.senate@coleg.gov 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Senator Janice Marchman 

D-District 15 

janice.marchman.senate@coleg.gov 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Senator Byron Pelton 
R-District 1 

byron.pelton.senate@coleg.gov 
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Senator Rod Pelton 

R-District 35 

rod.pelton.senate@coleg.gov 
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